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202'l-2022

Programme name

B.A.(Tamil Literature) AU

Programme
Code

Number of
seats

sanctioned

Number of
Students
admitted

50 8

B.A.(English Literature) tlu 24

B.Com AD 124 120

120 120B.Com.(CA) AE

AF 60 59

B Com.(Professional Accounting) 110 110

AB.Com.(Banking & lnsurance)

110

57

108B,B,A, AB

BBA(CA)
B,C.A AJ

60

120 46

AK 180 99B.Sc.(Computer Science)

ALB.Sc.(Computer Technology)

60 60B. Sc.(lnformation Technology)

AP 48B Sc.(Biochemistry)

AQ 4750B.Sc.(Biotechnology)

AT

AR

AN

23

32

13

17

19

50

2950

120

50

50

30

B Sc.(Costume Design &Fas )-Reg

B Sc {Costume Desrgn &Fas )-Voc.

B.Sc.(Catering Sci. & Hotel lvlanagement)

B. Sc. (M athematics)

B.Sc.(Psychology)

B.Sc (Physics)

60 60BDM B,A

60BKM.C A

40 IBANil.A (English Literature)

BB 1840[/.Com.(CA)
19BC 40l\il.s.w
17BF

BG

BE

lvl.Sc (Costume Design & Fashion)

lvl. Sc.(Mathematics)

BIM Sc (Computer Science)

BJPGDCA

Total
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'fhe details ofNumber of seats sanctioned and Number of Students Admitted
Programme-wise during the Academic Year 2021-2022 are as follows
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B.Com.(Corporate Secretaryship with CA)
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-Ihe details of Number of seats sanctioned and Number ol Students Admitted

Programme-wise during the Academic Year 2020-2021 are as fbllows
2020-2021

Number of
Students
admitted

B.A.(English Literature)

110 '1'10

Number of
seats

sanctioned

Programme
CodeProgramme name

18AUB.A.(Tamil Literature) 50

60

120120ADB Com

124 118B.Com.(CA) AE

58

93

58

'1 'i0

60

60

B.Com.(Corporate Secretaryship with CA) AF

AGB Com. (Profess ion a I Accounting)

AI

AB

B.Com.(Banking & lnsurance)

BBA
60B.B.A.(CA)

BCA AJ

128

124

180B.Sc.(Computer Science) AK

B Sc.(lnformation Technology)

AL 60B.Sc.(Computer Technology)

60A[/l

4850

20

48

49

31B.Sc.(Biochemistry)

B.Sc.(Biotechnology)

AP

AQ

50 30B.Sc.(Costume Design &Fas.)-Reg AR

B.Sc.(Costume Design &Fas.)-Voc AS 30 30

B.Sc.(Catering Sci & Hotel lvlanagement)

B.Sc.(Mathematics) AN

AOB.Sc.(Physics)

AT

120

50

50

B Sc.(Psychology) 50

27

12

32

l\il. B A BD 60 39

IVl,C,A BK 60

[/ A.(English Literature) BA 4A 24

BB

BC

lvl.Sc.(Biochemistry) BF

+-lvl.Com.(CA)

IV SW

lvl.Sc. (Costume Design & Fashion) BG

M. Sc.(Mathematics) BE 40

10

29
lM. Sc.(Computer Science) 1240

50

Total 1381
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'l'he details ol Number of seats sanctioned and Number of Students Admitted
Programme-wise during the Academic Year 2019-2020 are as follows

2019-2020

Programme name

17

5B

120

19

M.Sc.(Mathematics) BE 40

1838

11

40

1643Total

Programme
Code

Number of
seats

sanctioned

Number of
Students
ad m itted

AU

AA

50

60

B A (Tamil Literature)

B.A.(English Literature)

B.Com AD

B.Com.(CA) AE 120

60

120

60B.Com.(Corporate Secretaryship with CA) AF

60

60

60

60

AG

Ai

AB 110 110B B,A.

B.B.A.(CA) AC

AK

AJ 120

180

117

178B.Sc.(Computer Science)

B.C,A

B.Sc. (Computer Technology) AL 60

B Sc. (lnformation Technology) 60

AP

AR

48

50

50

60

29

48

49

B.Sc.(Bioctremistry)

B. Sc. (B iotech nology)

B Sc (Costume Design &Fas )-Reg

B Sc (Costume Design &Fas.)-Voc. AS 30 27

B.Sc (Nilathematics) AN 120 120

B.Sc (Catering Sci. & Hotel N/)

B.Sc (Physics) AO 50

AT 50

47

21

BD 60 52

[/.C.A.(Lateral) ll Year BK 60 23

I\il.A.(English Literature) BA 40 31

[/.Com.(CA) BB 4A 22

BC 2640

2a

lV]. Sc.(Costu me Design & Fashion)

IM, S.W

N4. Sc.(Biochemistry) BF

BG 20
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The details of Number of seats sanctioned and Number of Students Admitted
Programme-rvise during the Academic Year 2018-2019 are as fcrllorvs

2018-20 1 I

Programme name
Number of

seats
sanctioned

Number of
Students
admitted

Programme
Code

B.A.(English Literature) 66 66

B.Com AD 121 121

AE 132 132B.Com.(CA)

66 66B.Com.(Corporate Secretaryship with CA)

66 66B.Com.(Professional Accounting) AG

A 66

AB 116 114

66B.Com.(Banking & lnsurance)

B,B,A

AC 66 65B.B.A.(CA)

132 130B,C,A

198 191B.Sc (Computer Science) AK

66ALB.Sc.(Computer Technology)

B.Sc.(lnformation Technology) AN,1 66

AP 49

B. Sc.(B iotech nology)

B.Sc.(Costume Design &Fas.)-Reg AR

AQ

50

B.Sc.(Catering Sci. & Hotel M)

M. B.A

[/.Com.(CA)

IV,S W

M.Sc.(Biochemisky)

lvl.C.A. (Lateral) ll Year

i/.A.(English Literature)

AO

AT

BD

BK

BA

BB

BF

AN

30

50

40

4A

22

132

60

60

44

53

21

36

54

14

33

52

29

125

4A

33

31

M.Sc.(Costume Design & Fashion) 20 14

[/.Sc.(Mathematics) BE 44 42
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638 107
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B.Sc (Biochemistry)

B.Sc.(Costume Design &Fas )-Voc.

B.Sc.(Mathematics)

B.Sc.(Physics)

AJ

65

65
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The details of Number of seats sanctioned and Number of Students Admitted
Programme-wise during the Academic Year 2017-2018 are as tbllorvs

2017 -2018

Programme name

B.A. (English Literature)

B.Sc.(Costume Design &Fas.)-Reg

B.Sc.(Costume Design &Fas.)-Voc

i/. Sc.(Mathematics)

Total

Number of
seats

sanctioned

Number of
Students
ad m itted

Programme
Code

BG

BE

1945

51

1761

AA 69 67

AD 131 r 30B Com

AE 132B.Com.(CA)

69

132

66B.Com.(Corporate Secretaryship with CA) AF

AG

AI

64

64

66

65

AB

AC

AJ

AK

to

66

66

241

66

132

199

66

66

66

66

B.Com.(Banking & lnsurance)

B.Sc.(Computer Science)

B Sc.(Computer Technology)

B.Sc (lnformation Technology)

B,C.A

B.B,A,

B,B,A,(CA)

AP 5254B.Sc (Biochemistry)

AQB.Sc.(Biotechnology)

AR

AS 30 29

AN 131 131B.Sc.([,4athematics)

AOB. Sc.(Physics) 55

50

54

25ATB Sc.(Catering Sci. & Hotel Nil)

BD 60 56

BK 60 30[/.C.A.(Lateral) ll Year

I\I BA

BA[,4.A.(English Literature) 35

24

46

40BBM.Com.(CA)

29BC 40MSW
BF 2A 19Nil.Sc (Biochemistry)

162AlI.Sc.(Costume Design & Fashion)
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B.Com.(Professional Accounting)
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